
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00383

05/15/
2024

AND ALL OCCUPANTS  Defendant
AVCO INVESTMENTS vs. 
JACKSON, BILLY JACK et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00383

05/15/
2024

AVCO INVESTMENTS  Plaintiff
AVCO INVESTMENTS vs. 
JACKSON, BILLY JACK et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00290

05/15/
2024

BRIAN T. HERMANSON, 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY  Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL et al vs. FOUR THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 et al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00293

05/15/
2024

BUCKLEY, JAIME  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. BUCKLEY, JAIME

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00431

05/15/
2024

CHAVEZ, CASSIE 
DEANN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHAVEZ, CASSIE DEANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00432

05/15/
2024

CHITTENDEN, BROOKLYN 
RENAE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHITTENDEN, BROOKLYN RENAE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00426

05/15/
2024

CHRISMAN, COY DALE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHRISMAN, COY DALE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
ML-2024-
00089

05/15/
2024

COLLINS, REGINA LYNN  Person 2
ZEHR, PATRICK DALE vs. 
COLLINS, REGINA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00433

05/15/
2024

COMENECH SANTIAGO, 
ESNOBEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMENECH SANTIAGO, 
ESNOBEL

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS 
OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-
CONTROL DEVICE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00434

05/15/
2024

ELLIS, NICKOLAS LEE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIS, 
NICKOLAS LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00090

05/15/
2024

EPPERSON, TROY DEAN  Person 1
EPPERSON, TROY DEAN vs. LAKE,
REBEKAH LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00435

05/15/
2024

FAILING, JOANN YOUN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAILING, JOANN YOUN

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00095

05/15/
2024

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY,
LLC  Plaintiff

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY,
LLC vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL 
TODD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00096

05/15/
2024

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY,
LLC  Plaintiff

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY,
LLC vs. FULSOM, BODINE et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00290

05/15/
2024

FOUR THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS 
AND 00/100  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL et al vs. FOUR THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 et al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400435
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400433
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2024-
00058

05/15/2
024

FRISCH, JON 
ROBERT  Plaintiff

FRISCH, JON ROBERT vs. HUTCHINSON, 
LARAH

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00096

05/15/2
024

FULSOM, 
BODINE  Defendant

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY, LLC vs. 
FULSOM, BODINE et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00096

05/15/2
024

FULSOM, KAREN 
M  Defendant

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY, LLC vs. 
FULSOM, BODINE et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00436

05/15/2
024

GADDIS, HALEY 
NICHOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GADDIS, 
HALEY NICHOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00427

05/15/2
024

GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GALAVIZ, ALAN
ENRIQUE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
CS-2024-
00292

05/15/2
024

GOAD, 
CARRINGTON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF 
REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. GOAD, CARRINGTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00296

05/15/2
024

HAGAN, 
JORDAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF 
REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. HAGAN, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00297

05/15/2
024

HARRISON, 
JOSHUA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF 
REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE vs. HARRISON, JOSHUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00437

05/15/2
024

HAYES, CALEB 
FRANKLIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAYES, CALEB 
FRANKLIN

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN 
REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
PO-2024-
00058

05/15/2
024

HUTCHINSON, 
LARAH  Defendant

FRISCH, JON ROBERT vs. HUTCHINSON, 
LARAH

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00383

05/15/2
024

JACKSON, BILLY 
JACK  Defendant

AVCO INVESTMENTS vs. JACKSON, BILLY 
JACK et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00185

05/15/2
024

JONES, CODY 
LYNN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, CODY 
LYNN

DISTURBING THE PEACE 
(MIS)

Kay
TR-2024-
00428

05/15/2
024

KAWIK, FREDDY 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KAWIK, 
FREDDY LEE

FAIL TO SECURE LOAD (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00090

05/15/2
024

LAKE, REBEKAH 
LYNN  Person 2

EPPERSON, TROY DEAN vs. LAKE, 
REBEKAH LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00438

05/15/2
024

LEVEN, KEVIN 
RAND  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEVEN, KEVIN 
RAND

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400438
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400438
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400428
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400428
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400383
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400383
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400427
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400427
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400436
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400436
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400058
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00439

05/15/
2024

LOPEZ HERRERA, JESUS  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ 
HERRERA, JESUS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00440

05/15/
2024

LUNN, ZANE GREGORY 
THAYER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNN, 
ZANE GREGORY THAYER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00441

05/15/
2024

LUNN, ZANE GREGORY 
THAYER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNN, 
ZANE GREGORY THAYER

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00442

05/15/
2024

MARTINEZ, DAVID HELY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ, DAVID HELY

OPER M/V W/O PROPER 
CLASS OF DRIVERS 
LICENSE

Kay
TR-2024-
00429

05/15/
2024

MCQUEEN, RILEY 
LUCUS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCQUEEN, RILEY LUCUS

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
CS-2024-
00291

05/15/
2024

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
INC  Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
INC vs. SHARP, ROGER DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00430

05/15/
2024

PAMPLIN, JACOB W  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAMPLIN,
JACOB W

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST 
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
00443

05/15/
2024

PRADO, TYLER ALBERT  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRADO, 
TYLER ALBERT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00444

05/15/
2024

RHODD, ABIGAIL ROSE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, 
ABIGAIL ROSE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00095

05/15/
2024

ROBINSON, MICHAEL 
TODD  Defendant

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY, 
LLC vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00290

05/15/
2024

RUTH, ADAM  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
et al vs. FOUR THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS 
AND 00/100 et al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00295

05/15/
2024

SARTIN, MACKENZIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. SARTIN, MACKENZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00291

05/15/
2024

SHARP, ROGER DEAN  Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
INC vs. SHARP, ROGER DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00294

05/15/
2024

SIMPSON, STEVEN K.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. SIMPSON, STEVEN K.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00292

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. GOAD, CARRINGTON

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400444
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400443
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400443
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400430
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400429
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400429
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400442
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400442
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00293

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. BUCKLEY, JAIME

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00294

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. SIMPSON, STEVEN K.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00295

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. SARTIN, MACKENZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00296

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. HAGAN, JORDAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00297

05/15/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. HARRISON, JOSHUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00445

05/15/
2024

SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00382

05/15/
2024

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD 
EUGENE  Plaintiff

TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE 
vs. THOMASON, JAMI LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00290

05/15/
2024

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL  Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL et al vs. FOUR THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 et al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00382

05/15/
2024

THOMASON, JAMI LYNN  Defendant
TATTERSHALL, WILLARD EUGENE 
vs. THOMASON, JAMI LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
00446

05/15/
2024

WARD, SABRINA 
CHRISTINE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, 
SABRINA CHRISTINE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00089

05/15/
2024

ZEHR, PATRICK DALE  Person 1
ZEHR, PATRICK DALE vs. COLLINS, 
REGINA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400089
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400089
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400445
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400445
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400295
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